
                                                    LSC Area Percent Report
 
  Data Path : Z:\voasrv\HPCHEM1\MSVOA_Y\Data\VY071624\
  Data File : VY018835.D                                          
  Acq On    : 16 Jul 2024  16:36
  Operator  : SY/MD
  Sample    : P3224‐13
  Misc      : 5.01g/5.0mL/MSVOA_Y/SOIL/B
  ALS Vial  : 13   Sample Multiplier: 1
 
  Integration Parameters: RTEINT.P
  Integrator: RTE
  Smoothing : ON                             Filtering: 5
  Sampling  : 1                               Min Area: 3 % of largest Peak
  Start Thrs: 0.2                            Max Peaks: 100
  Stop Thrs : 0                          Peak Location: TOP     
 
  If leading or trailing edge < 100 prefer < Baseline drop else tangent >
  Peak separation: 5
 
  Method    : Z:\voasrv\HPCHEM1\MSVOA_Y\methods\82Y070924S.M
  Title     : SW846 8260
 
  Signal     : TIC: VY018835.D\data.ms
 
 peak  R.T. first  max last  PK   peak      corr.   corr.    % of
   #   min   scan scan scan  TY  height     area    % max.   total
 ‐‐‐  ‐‐‐‐‐ ‐‐‐‐‐ ‐‐‐‐ ‐‐‐‐ ‐‐‐  ‐‐‐‐‐‐‐   ‐‐‐‐‐‐‐  ‐‐‐‐‐‐  ‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
  1   1.851     3    5   14 rVB    15443     19974   1.92%   0.325%
  2   2.186    56   60   70 rBV2   11837     21039   2.03%   0.343%
  3   4.655   455  465  480 rVB2   16478     51691   4.98%   0.842%
  4   5.698   625  636  644 rBV5    4251     13536   1.30%   0.221%
  5   7.685   952  962  968 rBV   152073    365801  35.23%   5.959%
 
  6   7.758   968  974  989 rVB   254564    577268  55.60%   9.405%
  7   8.118  1020 1033 1044 rBV   136803    319792  30.80%   5.210%
  8   8.667  1114 1123 1134 rBV   391501    773544  74.51%  12.602%
  9  10.167  1360 1369 1376 rBV   606988   1038237 100.00%  16.915%
 10  10.234  1376 1380 1389 rVB    23937     40785   3.93%   0.664%
 
 11  10.569  1427 1435 1442 rVB2   13269     24238   2.33%   0.395%
 12  11.483  1575 1585 1598 rBV   595986    956568  92.13%  15.584%
 13  11.697  1613 1620 1628 rVB    15844     29233   2.82%   0.476%
 14  12.026  1667 1674 1681 rBV3    8136     15133   1.46%   0.247%
 15  12.477  1741 1748 1757 rBV   469726    723725  69.71%  11.791%
 
 16  13.422  1896 1903 1913 rVB   553915    857276  82.57%  13.966%
 17  15.239  2191 2201 2209 rBV   155737    266265  25.65%   4.338%
 18  16.294  2368 2374 2381 rBV2   13222     25608   2.47%   0.417%
 19  16.489  2398 2406 2415 rBV3    7706     18408   1.77%   0.300%
 
 
                        Sum of corrected areas:     6138121

82Y070924S.M Wed Jul 17 15:27:33 2024                                                      Page:  1

Instrument :
MSVOA_Y
ClientSampleId :
400STEVEN-4

Instrument :
MSVOA_Y
ClientSampleId :
400STEVEN-4



                                          LSC Report ‐ Integrated Chromatogram

  Data Path : Z:\voasrv\HPCHEM1\MSVOA_Y\Data\VY071624\
  Data File : VY018835.D                                          
  Acq On    : 16 Jul 2024  16:36
  Operator  : SY/MD
  Sample    : P3224‐13
  Misc      : 5.01g/5.0mL/MSVOA_Y/SOIL/B
  ALS Vial  : 13   Sample Multiplier: 1

  Quant Method : Z:\voasrv\HPCHEM1\MSVOA_Y\methods\82Y070924S.M
  Quant Title  : SW846 8260

  TIC Library   : C:\Database\NIST20.L
  TIC Integration Parameters: LSCINT.P

2.00 2.20 2.40 2.60 2.80 3.00 3.20 3.40 3.60 3.80 4.00 4.20 4.40 4.60 4.80 5.00 5.20 5.40 5.60 5.80 6.00 6.20 6.40 6.60
0

100000

200000

300000

400000

500000

600000

Time-->

Abundance TIC: VY018835.D\data.ms

851  2.186  4.655  5.698

7.00 7.50 8.00 8.50 9.00 9.50 10.00 10.50 11.00 11.50
0

100000

200000

300000

400000

500000

600000

Time-->

Abundance TIC: VY018835.D\data.ms

 7.685

 7.758

 8.118

 8.667

10.167

10.234 10.569

11.483

11.697

12.00 12.50 13.00 13.50 14.00 14.50 15.00 15.50 16.00 16.50
0

100000

200000

300000

400000

500000

600000

Time-->

Abundance TIC: VY018835.D\data.ms

12.026

12.477

13.422

15.239

16.29416.489

82Y070924S.M Wed Jul 17 15:27:35 2024                                                      Page: 2

Instrument :
MSVOA_Y
ClientSampleId :
400STEVEN-4



                                             Library Search Compound Report

  Data Path : Z:\voasrv\HPCHEM1\MSVOA_Y\Data\VY071624\
  Data File : VY018835.D                                          
  Acq On    : 16 Jul 2024  16:36
  Operator  : SY/MD
  Sample    : P3224‐13
  Misc      : 5.01g/5.0mL/MSVOA_Y/SOIL/B
  ALS Vial  : 13   Sample Multiplier: 1

  Quant Method : Z:\voasrv\HPCHEM1\MSVOA_Y\methods\82Y070924S.M
  Quant Title  : SW846 8260

  TIC Library   : C:\Database\NIST20.L
  TIC Integration Parameters: LSCINT.P

No Library Search Compounds Detected
*********************************************************************

Instrument :
MSVOA_Y
ClientSampleId :
400STEVEN-4



                                      Tentatively Identified Compound (LSC) summary
 
  Data Path : Z:\voasrv\HPCHEM1\MSVOA_Y\Data\VY071624\
  Data File : VY018835.D                                          
  Acq On    : 16 Jul 2024  16:36
  Operator  : SY/MD
  Sample    : P3224‐13
  Misc      : 5.01g/5.0mL/MSVOA_Y/SOIL/B
  ALS Vial  : 13   Sample Multiplier: 1
 
  Quant Method : Z:\voasrv\HPCHEM1\MSVOA_Y\methods\82Y070924S.M
  Quant Title  : SW846 8260
 
  TIC Library   : C:\Database\NIST20.L
  TIC Integration Parameters: LSCINT.P
 
                                                   |‐‐Internal Standard‐‐‐|
  TIC Top Hit name      RT  EstConc Units Response |#    RT     Resp  Conc|
‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐

82Y070924S.M Wed Jul 17 15:27:36 2024                                                      Page:  3

Instrument :
MSVOA_Y
ClientSampleId :
400STEVEN-4


